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MNCH Vellar Pljus Karlayl Ksolo Club RKF
2768002 VEL 626 3/27/2010

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH
PLCH PLJCH SLOCH YUCH RUSJCH

INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Edmond RKF1294709
3/4/2002

CZCH NLCH RKFCH RUSCH SKCH ESCH
SLOCH INTCH(FCI) Sampan Basta 12.09.2000 -

21.02.2015 RKF.1133081 9/12/2000

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

PLCH Sasquehanna Czarnuszka PKR.IX-35729
4/18/1994

RKFCH RUSCH Zholesk Emili RKF1078352
3/9/2000

RUSCH MOLCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna
Witraz 6/21/1998

RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH Etual Levkoy
RKF1008154 10/10/1998

Nothing Else Matter von Shinbashi 2/22/2007

DCH(Club) VDHCH RUSJCH MOLJCH BIHJCH
BLRJCH CERCH The Art Of Winning N'Co

4/28/2005

AMCH De La Mahafu's Royal Blou SOD
S10007/2004 11/19/2003

Genuine N'Co 6/25/2003

Just After Dark N'Co. 0000 7/11/1999

AMCH Woodlyn Reicrist Pastree N'Co SOM
TN007508/06 7/23/1993

AMCH Sambuka N'co TN 56309004 8/4/1997

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH MOLCH MCCH
RUSJCH INTCH(FCI) BGCH SRBCH Utrennyaya

Zvezda Barby 3/4/2010

LUXCH RKFCH RUSCH MOLCH SLOJCH
INTCH(FCI) Vivat Sanraiz Chois of Gots RKF

1718964 3/23/2005

GEOCH RUSCH MOLCH RUSJCH Razzmatazz
Successful Way For Vivat Sunrise RKF:1673818

6/11/2004
AMCH Razzmatazz Wavelength 12/19/2001

Razzmatazz Thistle TP 31711402 11/20/2002

GEOCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH PLCH
Sasquehanna Emilda PKR.IX-43516, RKF 1476948

8/8/2003

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna
Penicylina PKR.IX-36827 6/28/1995

Moya Rayskaya Ptichka iz Jablonevogo Sada
4/17/2007

BALTCH LVCH LTCH RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH
UKRCH VDHCH SLOCH RUSJCH ROGCH

INTCH(FCI) BLRJCH EECH Fantastik Kashmir
Leon Fleur 3/15/2006

RUSCH MOLCH RUSJCH INTCH(FCI) Request It
Hot At N'co TR35119001 12/24/2004

Moonswift Sparkling Dove 5/6/1999

RUSCH RUSJCH Prem'era iz Jablonevogo Sada
RKF 2/4/2005

RKFCH RUSCH Moonswift Queens Warrior KC
AE00492202 RKF 1656613 6/6/2003

RUSCH MOLCH Aleksandriyka iz Jablonevogo
Sada RKF 8/2/2002
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